Releases - November 25, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

324522
290451
340264
138875
325483
122829
251418
342877
340831
339465
301251
245057
185934
161071
341151
216466
310919
291302
339218
206722
185805
325352
103259
337559
301812
338064
340637

Cook
Rodriquez
O'meara
Satterfield
Rankin
Williams
Zainaldin
Rogers
Banks
Jordan
Tackett
Faulkner
Benton
Smothers
Lay
Rhinerson
Robinson
Rox
O'Connor
Mcatee
Roberts
Niehoff
Manning
Buckler
Lewis
Mason
Combs

Megan
Jose
Julie
Tyrus
Austin
Deltonio
Lacey
Whitney
Cameran
Michael
Tiffany
Linda
Bryan
Roy
Scottie
Megan
Ryan
Andre
David
Dewayne
Tammy
Joshua
John
Daniel
Quintin
Mikael
Kelly

L
A

L
Montez
J

R

T
Marie

C

Lee

A

M
James
J

Lamont

Doreen

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Bullitt County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Warren County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Johnson County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center

Green River Corr. Complex
Campbell County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Greenup County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



